Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Ashley - (1666423) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.37
1:36.29
3:11.40

54.78
2:04.97

53.28

1:57.39

to LC

37.90
1:37.20
3:13.20

55.40
2:06.00

53.70

1:57.40

SC WA
Pts

157
100
139
94
86
71
73

Date

30/03/24
03/12/23
29/03/24
03/12/23
29/03/24
26/11/23
15/10/23

Meet

RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
RTW Monson Club Championships 2023
RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
RTW Monson Club Championships 2023
RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
RTW Monson Club Championships 2023

RTW Monson Junior Autumn Blast 2023

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells

Tunbridge Wells

License

SE240602
SE232487
SE240602
SE232487
SE240602
SE232486
SE232193
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